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AARON BROWNING STATE ELECTRIC aaron.browning@stateelectric.com
Rhonna Endres [not provided] rcendres@gmail.com
Donnie McDaniel 2 Tier Wholesalers donnie@2tierwholesaleinc.com
Lori Porreca A1 Energy lori@a1energy.net
Janice Pollaccio Aetna Electric janice.pollaccio@aetnaelectric.com
Sandra Perry Alle Designs LLC info@alleofficesolutions.com
Charles Moore Alliance Certified Restoration cmoore@acrstl.com
Catesa Smith APS FireCo National Accounts LLC national.accounts@apsfireco.com
Amy Ausherman Best Plumbing Specialties marketing@bestplumbingonline.com
Skye Cook Best Plumbing Specialties scook@bestplumbingonline.com
Amy Ausherman Best Plumbing Specialties Inc contracts@bestplumbingonline.com
William Key BLS Construction Inc. william.key@blsconstruction.net
Stevan Bratic Bratic Enterprises, LLC stevan.bratic@bratic.net
Michaela Nagy Busch Systems International Inc. michaelan@buschsystems.com
FRAN NWOKO BVI RESOURCES fran@bviresourcesusa.com
LISA CIANTO CAPP USA LISA@CAPPUSA.COM
Toni Boyd Certified Laboratories certifiedlabs.biddepartment@nch.com
Toni Boyd Chemsearch, a division of NCH Corporatio chemsearch.biddepartment@nch.com
clarence johnson CITY OF NORTH CHICAGO clajoh@northchicago.org
James Hite Combustion Serivce & Equipment Co. jhite@csande.net
Dustin Hill Cook's Pest Control salesmanager.auburn@cookspest.com
Shawna Walker-Elston Cooper Electric Supply Shawna.Walker@cooper-electric.com
Andrew Johnson Corrosion Control Resources drew@corrosioncr.com
James Germany D K Haney Roofing jamesg@dkhaneyroofing.com
Cassie Remsing Decker Inc sales@schoolfix.com
MAURICIO MENENDEZ DECO ART LIMITED LLC mcallen.decoart@gmail.com
CARLOS MURILLO Discount equipment & safety dessosafety@yahoo.com
Tom Hamilton Eagle Rock Excavating LLC thamilton@eaglerockpaving.com
Laura Hopson EM Services, LLC lhopson@emservicesllc.com
Ronald Jones II Empire Equipment & Supply CO. rjj@aboutempire.net
karl gunderson Equinox Marketing Group txbooks@att.net
Ryan Ash Ernest Packaging Solutions rash@ernestpkg.com
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Brian Dwyer Facility Solutions Group brian.dwyer@fsgi.com
Daniel McLaughlin Facility Solutions Group daniel.mclaughlin@fsgi.com
Karen Ellis Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. karen.ellis@ferguson.com
SAM HASAN FRIED BROTHERS, INC. bids@fbisecurity.com
Tom Redmond Global Equipment Co, INC tredmond@globalindustrial.com
Brittany Garrett Global Equipment Company Inc. k12bids@globalindustrial.com
Gail Bryant Glory Supply, Inc. admin_glorysupply@nethere.com
Robert Rose Green Source USA rbr@green-sourceusa.com
Alejandro Martinez H.L Flake Security Hardware alex@hlflake.com
alex martinez H.L. Flake Security Hardware alex.martinez@hlflake.com
Deanna Harring Harring Fire Protection, LLC deeharring@harringfire.com
Eric Schloop Hartson Total Opening erics@hartsoninc.com
Terrence Ames HCC WEBMASTER@HILLCOUNTRYCOMPUTER.COM
Rye Dugosh HD Supply Construction and Industrial rye.dugosh@hdsupply.com
Terry Kimbell HI-Line tkimbell@hi-line.com
Dwayne Deal HiTouch Services, MyOfficeProducts dwayne.deal@myofficeproducts.com
Jeff Halstead Home Depot #6668 prods_6668@homedepot.com
Lindsey Duffield Hubert Glass Oil Co lduffield@glassoil.com
Patrick Conner Integrity Corporation, Inc. sales@integritysite.com
Jon Kemp Kentech Power jkemp@kentechpower.com
Karl Giannaccini Keystone Generators, Inc. karl@keystonegenerators.com
SHARON COOPER KUPLOK CONNECTIONS, LLC PROFIL23@AOL.COM
John Swierc Lawson Products, INC. john.swierc@lawsonproducts.com
John Lee LMC Corporation john.lee@lmc-corporation.com
Kristin Gugino Logical Control Solutions kristing@logicalcontrolsolutions.com
Nick Petro Magid Glove and Safety Mfg. Co., LLC GovBids@magidglove.com
TRACY PIGMAN MARLIN MFG. CO, INC tracy@tmsmarlin.com
Linda Morard Morard & Company, Inc. lmorard@morardinc.com
Ray Matthews NCH Corporation/Partsmaster ray.matthews@nch.com
Jeff Dolan Noble Supply and Logisitics jdolan@noble.com
Dan Dornbos Northern Safety & Industrial ddornbos@northernsafety.com
Christopher Curialle Osram Sylvania christopher.curialle@osram.com
Andrew Paisley Pan American Tool andrew@panamericantool.com
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Mark Tubbesing Paramount Hail Group Paramounthailgroup@yahoo.com
Ken Nance PARTSMASTER ken.nance@nch.com
David Jennings Partsmaster a division of NCH Corp. david.jennings@partsmaster.com
Krisanthe KAragiannis Performance Safety Group info@psggear.com
TRACY BROWN PlumbMaster, Inc. bids@plumbmaster.com
Charlton Lucas Precision Concrete Cutting arizona@safesidewalks.com
John Urquhart Pro Color Paint Supply, Inc. johnu@procolorpaints.com
Alison Kirkland Quad Systems alisonkirkland84@gmail.com
Josh Hackney Rinnai America Corporation jhackney@rinnai.us
Robin Carsey Rubber Flooring Systems Inc. robin@teamrfs.com
Shaunda Sostand Safety Counts shaunda@safetycounts.net
Helen Caranto SANDS BUSINESS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES sand@maine.rr.com
Mike Johnson Selco Seating and Courts LLC selcojohnson@gmail.com
Kimberly Robb SERVPRO of Friendswood/Pearland spkimberly1@gmail.com
Wesley Pellerin Sherwin-Williams swrep4641@sherwin.com
Kristen Hamer Shiffler Equipment Sales Inc k.hamer@shifflerequip.com
Katrina Silver Snagwolf katrina@snagwolf.com
Judy Hand Solight judyh@solight.com
Joe Cabrera SOUTH TEXAS TRUCK CENTERS joe.cabrera@southtexastruckcenters.com
David Rodriguez Space City Lighting david@spacecitylighting.com
Andrew Molina Spot Cooling System Inc andrew@extracooler.com
Eric Nagel Stag Enterprise, Inc. ericn@stagenterprise.com
Christopher McPherson Supply Chimp chrism@supplychimp.com
Ron Manning SupplyCore ron.manning@supplycore.com
Zachary Fenster Tabb Textile Company Inc zach@textilegroup.net
Michael Medina Tasman Geosciences, Inc. mmedina@tasman-geo.com
Eric Campbell Techland Houston sales@techlandhouston.com
Robb Smedema The Carlstar Group robb.smedema@carlstargroup.com
Thomas Cochran Threaded Fasteners tcochran@tfmfg.com
Gary Cooper TIFCO Industries, Inc gary44coop@aol.com
Martha Wethington TK Boilers DBA Gulf Coast Boiler Service martha@gulfcoastboiler.com
HERBERT MOORE TMG INDUSTRIAL INC HMOORE@TMGINDUSTRIALINC.COM
Christopher Onyenezi TMS South c.onyenezi@tmssouth.com
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PEGGY MACHA Total Maintenance Solutions peggy@tmssouth.com
Wayne Stancell Total Maintenance Solutions wayne@tmssouth.com
Tarpon Wiseman Total Maintenance Solutions (TMS) South tarpon.wiseman@tmssouth.com
Ron Moser Turner Power and Construction, LLC Ronmoserjr@gmail.com
Andrea Lily United Laboratories, Inc. vendorreg@unitedlabsinc.com
Joseph Gurzenda Veritiv joseph.gurzenda@veritivcorp.com
Brandon Allen VFP Fire Systems brandon.allen@vfpfire.us
Bob Durden Vortex Colorado, Inc. housc@vortexdoors.com
Monique Salinas Walters Wholesale Electric Co monique.salinas@walterswholesale.com
Brianna Garafola Weinstein and Holtzman briannag@212hardware.com
Stephania Torres Wesco sttorres@wescodist.com
Teddy Williams Western Specialty Contractors teddyw@westerngroup.com
Julia Sayres Window Repair Systems, Inc. julia.sayres@windowrepairsystems.com
Denise McKenna Winzer Corporation denise.mckenna@winzerusa.com
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Eric Anderson WESCO eanderson@wesco.com
Jerald Forrest 1 Propsect Technologies LLC jerald.forrest@1prospect.com
Jerald Forrest 1 Propsect Technologies LLC jerald.forrest@1prospect.com
jing jing ako ni jdn_madz@yahoo.com
Zeke Rosenwasser All American Poly zeke@allampoly.com
Zeke Rosenwasser All American Poly zeke@allampoly.com
qwert zxcvbn asdfgh tncmumbai26@gmail.com
qwert zxcvbn asdfgh tncmumbai26@gmail.com
qwert zxcvbn asdfgh tncmumbai26@gmail.com
Charles Johnson B.A.T.T.L.E Logistics International, LLC battlelogint@gmail.com
Charles Johnson B.A.T.T.L.E Logistics International, LLC battlelogint@gmail.com
Suzanne Cruz Battery Systems Inc bids@batterysystems.net
Skye Cook Best Plumbing Specialties scook@bestplumbingonline.com
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean eric@bidocean.com
Kurt Pitzer Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
kurt pitzer bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Lindsay Childs Blackmon Mooring Company, LLC lchilds@bmscat.com
Jules Torres Bluefin LLC jtorres@bluefinllc.com
Victor Caraveo City of El Paso caraveova@elpasotexas.gov
Greg Stutz City Wide gstutz@gocitywide.com
Jorge Bosquez ClearChoice Chemicals LLC jorge@clearchoicechemicals.com
Morgan Stinson Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com
Pamela Brown Construction Journal pbrown@constructionjournal.com
Tracy Johnson Continental Flooring Company info@continentalflooring.com
Dave Wilson CORE Construction davewilson@coreconstruction.com
Horace Roberts Corporate Vision Inc corpvisioninc@gmail.com
Jason Holvey Creator Construction Services jholvey@creatorconstructionservices.com
Mike Greenlief Crescent Electric Supply Company mike.greenlief@cesco.com
Matt Sprague d9 tile inc matt@d9tile.com
Alfred Daise Daise Management LLC dmllctx@gmail.com
Stacy Doyle Decker Inc stacy@schoolfix.com
Jacqueline Sessa Deltek jacquelinesessa@deltek.com
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Christi Williams Design Controls christiw@designcontrols.net
Toni Pahl DIRTT Environmental Solutions tpahl@dirtt.com
Dodge Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com
dodge dodge dodge dodgedotadd@gmail.com
Emily Richardson Eanes ISD erichardson@eanesisd.net
Laura Hopson EM Services, LLC lhopson@emservicesllc.com
Scott Zintz EPIC Business Essentials szintz@epicbe.com
Scott Zintz EPIC Business Essentials szintz@epicbe.com
Melanie Clair erepublic mclair@erepublic.com
melanie claire erepublic mclair@erepublic.com
Brian Dwyer Facility Solutions Group brian.dwyer@fsgi.com
Dan McLaughlin Facility Solutions Group daniel.mclaughlin@fsgi.com
Zach Wise Fastenal zwise@fastenal.com
Michael Murphy Ferguson Facility Supplies michael.murphy@ferguson.com
Maury Costantini G&W Commercial Interiors, Inc mauryc@gwcinteriors.com
Brittany Garrett Global Equipment Company Inc. k12bids@globalindustrial.com
Mary Rugano Global Management Group, Inc. mrugano@gmginconline.com
MACK SAMUEL GLOBALXNET TECHNOLOGIES,LLC mack@globalxnet.com
Mack Samuel GLOBALXNET TECHNOLOGIES,LLC mack@globalxnet.com
Bruce Kotzur Gulf Coast Paper, Co. - A Division of Imperial Dade bkotzur@gulfcoastpaper.com
Eric Schloop Hartson Total Opening erics@hartsoninc.com
Shaz Butte Highlands Construction shaz@highlandsbuilds.com
Terry Kimbell Hi-Line, Inc tkimbell@hi-line.com
Angel Concepcion Hillsborough County Government concepciona@hillsboroughcounty.org
John Pettinelli Home Depot Pro Institutional john.pettinelli@supplyworks.com
Richard Nyberg Home Depot U.S.A., Inc. richard_nyberg@homedepot.com
Robert Francis Horizon bfrancis@hgiusa.com
Veronica Reyna Impact Stone Design, Inc. veronica@impactstonedesign.com
jghfjghjgh ghfhgdsf jfgjhjgj cdfgvse@gmail.com
Renae Moran J-Mar and Associates, Inc. manager@jmarassoc.com
jennifer mckelvey Kettle Seal kettlesealgvl@gmail.com
LeAnna Toebbe Kimball Midwest govwebforms@kimballmidwest.com
Katelyn Bray Kimball Midwest katelyn.bray@kimballmidwest.com
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Gary Cooper Kuplok Connections LLC gary44coop@aol.com
Bernice Najfus Lawson Products govsales@lawsonproducts.com
Suzy Schnaitman Lawson Products Inc suzy.schnaitman@lawsonproducts.com
Christina Nielsen Lawson Products, Inc. govsales@lawsonproducts.com
Lisa Castanon Lawson Products, Inc. lisa.castanon@lawsonproducts.com
Lisa Minton Lowe's lisa.c.minton@lowes.com
Sal Rando Luxpoint sal@luxpoint.io
Tracy Pigman MARLIN MFG. CO, INC tracy@tmsmarlin.com
Sameera Najam Mercury Paint Corporation salesdesk@mercurypaint.com
John Overton Mighty Lift john@mightylift.com
John Overton Mighty Lift john@mightylift.com
John Overton Mighty Lift Inc. john@mightylift.com
David Milam Milam & Co. Painting, Inc. david3@milampainting.com
Matt Stump MSC Industrial Supply stumpm@mscdirect.com
Elizabeth Flores MSC Industrial Supply Florese@mscdirect.com
Jennifer Stevens MSC Industrial Supply jennifer.stevens@mscdirect.com
Ken Nance Nance ken.nance@nch.com
TONI BOYD NCH CORPORATION dba Certified Laboratories certifiedlabs.biddepartment@nch.com
Lyra North America Procurement Council, Inc. lyra@napc.me
Dan Dornbos Northern Safety & Industrial ddornbos@northernsafety.com
Justin Dowd Northern Safety & Industrial jdowd@northernsafety.com
Tripp French Octipower tripp@octipower.com
Source Management Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
Onvia Onvia Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
Dane DellaCrosse Palomira Corporation, DBA Bayou Graphix dane@palomiragroup.com
Stuart Caldwell Parsons Commercial Roofing candice@parsons-roofing.com
Megan Verdoorn Plan Center megan@contractorplancenter.com
Alejandra Filippi Prime Vendor Inc. work43@prime-vendor.com
Ventura Lopez PSL Supplies & Services pslsupplies@yahoo.com
Ricardo Romero R&L Building Group Inc. mack@rlbuildinggroup.com
David Klebieko Raba Kistner, Inc. dklebieko@rkci.com
Richard Olivo Rockpoint Apparel Co. richard@rockpoint-apparel.com
Gabriela Soliz Royal Industrial Solutions gsoliz@royalisla.com
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Rachel Hewitt Scott Rice Office Works rachelh@scottrice.com
ds sd sdf asdf@mail.com
Kristen Hamer Shiffler Equipment Sales Inc k.hamer@shifflerequip.com
Shima Irq shirqinc shirq@hotmail.com
Onvia onvia Source Management svcagency@onvia.com
Tee Daniel Source Pro LLC tee@teamsourcepro.com
John Williams Special Operations Equipment LLC dlaspecopseq@gmail.com
Terry Fontaine Specialty Building Services terry@specialtybs.com
AARON BROWNING STATE ELECTRIC aaron.browning@stateelectric.com
Brent Thrash Stripe-It-Up, LLC brent@siutx.com
Jordan Ramos Tacoma Screw Products, Inc. jramos@tacomascrew.com
Mukhtar Shah The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com
Robb Smedema The Carlstar Group robb.smedema@carlstargroup.com
cameron mickey The Home Depot cameron_mickey@homedepot.com
Alicia Biggs Titan Restoration of Arizona alicia@titan911.com
Priscilla Luna Today's Business Solutions priscilla@todaysbusinesssolutions.com
John Lawrence Total Renovations john@resvcs.com
Theodore Sims TSG Industries tsims@tsg-industries.com
Les Hines United Restoration & Preservation, Inc. lesh@urpinc.com
Patricia Cansiglia University of Mary Washington pcancigl@umw.edu
Alexander Marin Upkeep Preservation Services LLC amupkeep@gmail.com
Lamar Haas VariCraft Power Systems, Inc. lamar.haas@varicraftpower.com
Sarah Hull Venues Parks & Arts - Facilities & Grounds Division shull@southbendin.gov
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Kelli Carmony WA Department of Enterprise Services kelli.carmony@des.wa.gov
Tracy Wilson Wilson's Work wilsonswork@yahoo.com
Julia Sayres Window Repair Systems, Inc. julia.sayres@windowrepairsystems.com
Denise McKenna Winzer Corporation denise.mckenna@winzerusa.com
Danny Kuhlke Worth Hydrochem of Austin daniel.worthatx@yahoo.com
Ron Price WW Grainger Ron.price@grainger.com
Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com
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